
201033C Mini Vegetable Samosas (Daloon)           

*201033C*
Pack Size: 4X30X30G                 

Details: With a spicy vegetable filling, these samosas    
are easy to cook.                                         

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Soya, Gluten                                                                  

Free from:                     
Celery, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur    
Dioxide, Crustaceans                                                                  

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians, Vegan                                                                    

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Oven: Preheat oven to 225°C. Place on a baking tray and cook for approximately 16-18  
minutes.                                                                              
Deep Fry: in hot oil at 180°C for approx. 5 minutes.                                  

Storage Instructions:          
18°C or colder.                                                                       
This product will keep until the "Best before" date marked only if stored at “ 18ºC   
or colder.  It must be consumed within the following time limits from purchase:       

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Vegetables (44%) (Potatoes, Onions, Peas, Carrots), WHEAT Flour, Water,        
Rapeseed Oil, Cornflour, Spice Seasoning Blend (Salt, Coriander, Cumin, Black Onion   
Seed, Cayenne Pepper, Fennel, Ginger, Dill, Rapeseed Oil, Clove), Tomato PurÃ©e,      
Sugar, Stabiliser (Methyl Cellulose), Chilli Powder, Salt, Concentrated Lemon Juice,  

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
149 kcal / 629 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
4.2 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
0.6 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
23.5 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
3.8 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
1.4 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
3.7 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.81 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


